
The Logan

Big Bus Route

Big Bus Stop

Carriage Stand

Hotel

Visitor Center

Sugar House Express Stop

STOPS & RUNNING TIMES Stop Numbers & Locations

(8687)

HOP ON - HOP OFF • 27 STOPS • Today & Tomorrow Pass
Join the tour at any stop • Frequent Departures from 5th and Market Streets, North East Corner

1	 Independence Visitor Center.................... :00 
	 NE Corner of 5th and Market Streets

2	 Betsy Ross House/Philly Tour Hub.......... :04 
	 at Betsy Ross House/Philly Tour Hub

3	 United States Mint/Ben Franklin’s Grave.... :06 
	 5th & Arch Streets

4	 National Constitution Center................... :08 
	 Arch Street near 6th Street

5	 Chinatown..................................................:11 
	 NE Corner of Arch at 10th Streets

6	� Reading Terminal Market/ 
Convention Center Marriott/Macy’s .... :15 

	 12th Street at Filbert Street

7	 City Hall/Love Park.................................... :22 
	 NE Corner of 16th Street and JFK Boulevard/ 
	 Fairmount Park Welcome Center

8	� Cathedral Basilica of Saints Peter  
& Paul/Sister Cities................................... :27 

	 18th Street and Benjamin Franklin Parkway

9	 Barnes Foundation.................................... :29
	 21 Street & Parkway

10	Rodin Museum.......................................... :30 
	 SEPTA stop in front of museum on Parkway

11	Eastern State Penitentiary....................... :33
	� NW corner of 22nd Street and Fairmount Avenue  

Near bus Shelter.

12	Perelman Building of Philadelphia  
	 Art Museum............................................... :35 
	 Fairmount & Pennsylvania Avenue

13	The Philadelphia Zoo................................ :44
	 NE corner of 34th Street and Girard Avenue

14	� Please Touch Museum/ Memorial Hall/ 
Fairmount Park.......................................... :52

	 It is located in Fairmount Park, at the corner of  
	� East Memorial Hall Drive and the Avenue  

of the Republic

15	“Rocky Steps”........................................... :58
	 Philadelphia Museum of Art East Entrance 

16	Philadelphia Museum of Art.................. 1:00
	 West Entrance

17	Franklin Institute/Logan Circle.............. 1:03
	 Intersection of 20th and the Benjamin Franklin Parkway

18	� One Liberty Observation Deck  
Philly From the Top................................. 1:08

	  S.E. Corner of 16th and Market Streets

19	The Bellevue/Rittenhouse Square......... 1:12
	� In front of main entrance  

The Gourmet Food Court, Hyatt, Shops,  
and The Sporting Club at The Bellevue

20	Academy of Music/Broad Street........... 1:14
	 Broad Street near Locust Street

21	Antiques Row.......................................... 1:17
	 SW Corner of 10th and Pine Streets

22	South Street/Head House Square......... 1:20
	 2nd and South Streets

23	Vietnam Veterans Memorial................... 1:23
	 Front & Spruce Streets

24	� Hilton Philadelphia at Penn’s Landing/
Columbus Boulevard.............................. 1:25

	 Spruce Street Harbor Park (summer)

25	Penn’s Landing/Waterfront.................... 1:27

26	Old City/Christ Church........................... 1:29
	� NW Corner of Market Street 2nd Street  

at Christ Church

27	Museum of American Jewish History.... 1:32

ABOVE TIMES ESTIMATED

Departure Times
Summer:................................................... First Bus:	 9:30 AM
(Memorial Day – Labor Day) 	 Last Bus:	 5:30 PM

Fall/Spring:.............................................. �First Bus:	 9:30 AM
		  Last Bus:	 5:00 PM

Winter:...................................................... �First Bus:	10:00 AM
		  Last Bus:	 4:00 PM

All tours terminate at 5th & Market / Liberty Bell. All times  
are approximate. Seating on a first come first serve basis.  
All tours weather permitting.   
Tour routes, times and prices subject to change without notice. Not responsible for detours, 
delays, building closures, etc.

Call for Courtesy Shuttle Service and information

215-389-TOUR (8687)  www.phillytour.com 

TICKETING:
5th and Market Sts. (NE Corner) 
12th and Filbert Sts. (Marriott)
JOIN THE TOUR AT ANY STOP

Departs from  
12th & Filbert Streets 
Operated May-October. 

STARTS HERE

South Philadelphia

SUGARHOUSE CASINO STOPS

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

/BigBusPhilly

@PhillyBigBus



     With Philly Mini Golf,  

the Philadelphia Park 

Liberty Carousel, Square-

Burger, playgrounds and 

more, Franklin Square 

is the most fun  

square around.

historicphiladelphia.org  |  215-629-4026  |  6th & Race Sts.

M
. 

K
E

N
N

E
D

Y

Explore America’s 
Most Historic Prison

A haunting world of crumbling 
cellblocks and empty guard towers. 

$2 Off Adult Admission
with Philadelphia Trolley Works 

ticket stub.
Cannot be combined with any other offers.

Visit: Open Every Day 10 am to 5 pm • (215) 236-3300 • easternstate.org
2027 Fairmount Avenue, Philadelphia, PA

Explore America’s 
Most Historic Prison

A haunting world of crumbling 
cellblocks and empty guard towers. 

$2 Off Adult Admission
with Philadelphia Trolley Works 

ticket stub.
Cannot be combined with any other offers.

Visit: Open Every Day 10 am to 5 pm • (215) 236-3300 • easternstate.org
2027 Fairmount Avenue, Philadelphia, PA

Purchase tickets today for your Philadelphia  
tour in one of these easy convenient ways!
Visit us on-line at www.phillytour.com

Call us at 215-389-TOUR (8687)

Tickets sold on board all Vehicles

5th & Market Streets Stop  
Kiosk at Independence Visitor Center

From Your Hotel Concierge

12th and Filbert Streets.  
Convention Center Stop 

Sit back, relax and enjoy the ride!

Transport your group in stylish comfort and 
leave the details to our customer-focused 
staff. Our diverse fleet of vehicles is perfect 
for private tours, airport transfers, dinner 
�transportation, weddings, proms, sporting 
events, corporate transportation, casino trips, 
distance travel, and much more.

We have a team of professional drivers and 
knowledgeable support staff who ensure �the 
convenient and hassle-free transportation that 
our clients have come to expect. From simple 
ground transportation to fully- managed events, 
we have the perfect combination of experience 
and equipment to provide you with exceptional 
service at an affordable price. 

What to do?
 Where to go?
  Find it all.
Philadelphia.Ettractions.com

Follow Us On 

Find Us on

Scan Tag For Philadelphia 
Visitor Info, Deals & Events.

CHEESE STEAKSCHEESE STEAKSCHEESE STEAKS BURGERSBURGERSBURGERS&&&
GRILLED CHEESE • FRENCH FRIES • CHICKEN FINGERS
ONION RINGS • MOZZARELLA STICKS • CHEEZ FRIES

Special
DISCOUNT

ENTIRE ORDER
5%OFF

228 MARKET ST. PHILA, PA 19106

SONNYSSTEAKS.COM   215 629 5760

SUN-THU 11AM-10PM  FRI-SAT 11AM-3AM

     With Philly Mini Golf,  

the Philadelphia Park 

Liberty Carousel, Square-

Burger, playgrounds and 

more, Franklin Square 

is the most fun  

square around.

historicphiladelphia.org  |  215-629-4026  |  6th & Race Sts.

M
. 

K
E

N
N

E
D

Y

     With Philly Mini Golf,  

the Philadelphia Park 

Liberty Carousel, Square-

Burger, playgrounds and 

more, Franklin Square 

is the most fun  

square around.

historicphiladelphia.org  |  215-629-4026  |  6th & Race Sts.

M
. 

K
E

N
N

E
D

Y

     With Philly Mini Golf,  

the Philadelphia Park 

Liberty Carousel, Square-

Burger, playgrounds and 

more, Franklin Square 

is the most fun  

square around.

historicphiladelphia.org  |  215-629-4026  |  6th & Race Sts.

M
. 

K
E

N
N

E
D

Y

Group Transportation & Private Tours

We gladly accept, cash, traveler’s checks,  
and credit cards

Insist 
on

Philly by Night operates seasonally 
April 15 through October

P r i c i ng   Info    r m at i on
1 Day
Adult........ $30
Senior..... $28
Child........ $10	
(ages 4 -12)*

2 Day
Adult........ $35
Senior..... $32
Child........ $12	
(ages 4 -12)*

3 Day
Adult........ $48
Senior..... $45
Child........ $20	
(ages 4 -12)*

      
 + Combo

1 Day Pass/  
Philly by Night

Adult........ $54
Senior..... $51
Child........ $27	 
(ages 4 -12)*

2 Day Pass/ 
Philly by Night

Adult........ $60
Senior..... $57
Child........ $29	 
(ages 4 -12)*

Our diverse and  
well-maintained  
fleet includes:

•	�Over 60 vehicles

•	�Deluxe motor coaches

•	Mini buses

•	�Modern double-decker 
buses

•	Vans

•	�Victorian-style trolleys

•	�Transit buses

•	�Horse drawn carriages

Call today for your FREE 
personalized transportation 
and/or private tour quote.�

215-389-TOUR (8687)  |  www.phillytour.com

SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT  
BLACKJACK CRAPS WATERFRONT DINING PAI  
GOW BACCARAT SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE  
ENTERTAINMENT BLACKJACK CRAPS WATERFRONT 
DINING SLOTS PAI GOW BACCARAT SLOTS ROULETTE  
POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT BLACKJACK CRAPS  
WATERFRONT DINING PAI GOW SLOTS BACCARAT 
SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT BLACK-
JACK CRAPS WATERFRONT DINING PAI GOW BACCARAT 
SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT  
LIVE ENTERTAINMENT BLACKJACK ROULETTE
SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT  
BLACKJACK CRAPS WATERFRONT DINING PAI  
GOW BACCARAT SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE  
ENTERTAINMENT BLACKJACK CRAPS WATERFRONT 
DINING SLOTS PAI GOW BACCARAT SLOTS ROULETTE  
POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT BLACKJACK CRAPS  
WATERFRONT DINING PAI GOW SLOTS BACCARAT 
SLOTS ROULETTE POKER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT BLACK-
JACK CRAPS WATERFRONT DINING PAI 
GOW BACCARAT SLOTS ROULETTE POK-
ER LIVE ENTERTAINMENT  
LIVE ENTERTAINMENT BLACKJACK ROU-
LETTE

GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1.800.GAMBLER.
Must be 21 or older. Offer valid for new Rush Rewards members only.  
SEP15_SVRL_FSP_0015_TRLLY WORKS.

SUGARHOUSECASINO.COM
On Delaware ave. 1 Mile nOrth 
Of the Ben franklin BriDge

• 24/7 gaMing aCtiOn

•  MinUteS frOM 
Center CitY

• POker rOOM

• live entertainMent

•  free riDeS tO & frOM 
the CaSinO On the 
SUgar eXPreSS trOlleY

•  free Self & 
valet Parking

• waterfrOnt Dining

NEW MEMBERS 
ENJOY

$15 FREE PLAY
WHEN YOU SHOW THIS AD

RUSHFEEL 
THE

BIg THINgS ARE ON THE WAY
All-new amenit ies ,  restaurants ,  games and
so much more  coming December  2015 .

K E E P S A K E  MA  P

www.phillytour.com

COURTESY SHUTTLE SERVICE

FREQUENT DEPARTURES FROM 5TH AND MARKET STREETS

TODAY &  
TOMORROW 

PASS

EXPERT 
LOCAL 
GUIDES

HOP-ON 
HOP-OFF

27 
STOPS

OVER 
100 
SITES

INCLUDES

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

/BigBusPhilly

@PhillyBigBus


